Sorrento Travel & Cruise

Cruise Ships on the Bay:

Sea Princess

Majestic Princess

Golden Princess (T)

Noordam

Caledonian Sky (T)

Majestic Princess

Pacific Explorer

Pacific Eden

Carnival Spirit

Pacific Dawn

Golden Princess (T)

Celebrity Solstice

Carnival Legend (T)

Noordam

Golden Princess (T)

@ heloworld | i3 Traver

Tue 02 Oct 2018

Fri 12 Oct 2018

Thu 25 Oct 2018

Sat 27 Oct 2018

Mon 29 Oct 2018

Sat 03 Nov 2018

Mon 05 Nov 2018

Mon 05 Nov 2018

Tue 06 Nov 2018

Tue 06 Nov 2018

Thu 08 Nov 2018

Sat 10 Nov 2018

Tue 13 Nov 2018

Tue 20 Nov 2018

Wed 21 Nov 2018

0700

0800

0600

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0600

0800

0600

0800

0600

9 George Street,
Sorrento, VIC, 3943
Ph: 03 5984 3366

travel@sorrentotravel.com.au

www.sorrentotravel.com.au

Tue 02 Oct 2018

Fri 12 Oct 2018

Thu 25 Oct 2018

Sat 27 Oct 2018

Mon 29 Oct 2018

Sat 03 Nov 2018

Wed 07 Nov 2018

Wed 07 Nov 2018

Thu 08 Nov 2018

Wed 07 Nov 2018

Thu 08 Nov 2018

Sat 10 Nov 2018

Tue 13 Nov 2018

Tue 20 Nov 2018

Wed 21 Nov 2018

1600

1800

1600

2359

1200

1800

1600

1800

1800

1600

1600

1800

1600

1830

1600



Cruise Ships on the Bay:

Carnival Legend (T)

Carnival Legend (T)

Pacific Jewel (T)

Pacific Jewel (T)

Noordam

Golden Princess (T)

Pacific Jewel (T)

Majestic Princess

Seven Seas Mariner

Pacific Jewel (T)

Seven Seas Mariner

Pacific Jewel (T)

AlDAaura

Golden Princess (T)

Seabourn Sojourn

Norwegian Jewel

Seabourn Sojourn

Fri 23 Nov 2018

Mon 26 Nov 2018

Tue 27 Nov 2018

Sat 01 Dec 2018

Sun 02 Dec 2018

Tue 04 Dec 2018

Sat 08 Dec 2018

Mon 10 Dec 2018

Mon 10 Dec 2018

Tue 11 Dec 2018

Wed 12 Dec 2018

Sat 15 Dec 2018

Sun 16 Dec 2018

Mon 17 Dec 2018

Mon 17 Dec 2018

Tue 18 Dec 2018

Tue 18 Dec 2018

0700

0700

0800

0700

0800

0600

0700

0800

1000

0700

0700

0700

0700

0600

0800

0900

0800

Fri 23 Nov 2018

Mon 26 Nov 2018

Tue 27 Nov 2018

Sat 01 Dec 2018

Mon 03 Dec 2018

Tue 04 Dec 2018

Sat 08 Dec 2018

Mon 10 Dec 2018

Tue 11 Dec 2018

Tue 11 Dec 2018

Wed 12 Dec 2018

Sat 15 Dec 2018

Sun 16 Dec 2018

Mon 17 Dec 2018

Mon 17 Dec 2018

Tue 18 Dec 2018

Tue 18 Dec 2018

1700

1600

1600

1800

1700

1600

1600

1800

2359

1600

1800

1600

2200

1600

2300

2200

1800
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Cruise Ships on the Bay:

Pacific Jewel (T)

Viking Orion

Sun Princess

Golden Princess (T)

Norwegian Jewel

Maasdam

Seabourn Encore

Seabourn Encore

Pacific Jewel (T)

Majestic Princess

Celebrity Solstice

Golden Princess (T)

Azamara Quest (T)

Pacific Jewel (T)

Silver Muse

Golden Princess (T)

Viking Orion

Wed 19 Dec 2018

Wed 19 Dec 2018

Fri 21 Dec 2018

Sat 22 Dec 2018

Sun 23 Dec 2018

Sun 23 Dec 2018

Sun 23 Dec 2018

Mon 24 Dec 2018

Thu 27 Dec 2018

Fri 28 Dec 2018

Wed 02 Jan 2019

Fri 04 Jan 2019

Sun 06 Jan 2019

Mon 07 Jan 2019

Wed 09 Jan 2019

Thu 10 Jan 2019

Thu 10 Jan 2019

0700

0800

0800

0600

0900

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0600

0700

0700

0800

0600

0800

Wed 19 Dec 2018

Wed 19 Dec 2018

Fri 21 Dec 2018

Sat 22 Dec 2018

Mon 24 Dec 2018

Sun 23 Dec 2018

Sun 23 Dec 2018

Mon 24 Dec 2018

Thu 27 Dec 2018

Fri 28 Dec 2018

Wed 02 Jan 2019

Fri 04 Jan 2019

Sun 06 Jan 2019

Mon 07 Jan 2019

Wed 09 Jan 2019

Thu 10 Jan 2019

Thu 10 Jan 2019

1600

2300

1800

1600

1700

1700

2300

1800

1600

1800

1800

1600

2000

1600

1900

1600

2300
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Cruise Ships on the Bay:

Regatta

Regatta

Pacific Jewel (T)

Seven Seas Mariner

Viking Orion

Seven Seas Mariner

Regatta

Pacific Eden

Golden Princess (T)

Carnival Legend (T)

Pacific Jewel (T)

Carnival Legend (T)

Golden Princess (T)

Noordam

Silver Muse

Pacific Jewel (T)

Celebrity Solstice

Thu 10 Jan 2019

Fri 11 Jan 2019

Mon 14 Jan 2019

Tue 15 Jan 2019

Wed 16 Jan 2019

Wed 16 Jan 2019

Fri 18 Jan 2019

Mon 21 Jan 2019

Wed 23 Jan 2019

Thu 24 Jan 2019

Sat 26 Jan 2019

Mon 28 Jan 2019

Tue 29 Jan 2019

Thu 31 Jan 2019

Thu 31 Jan 2019

Fri 01 Feb 2019

Sat 02 Feb 2019

0900

0900

0800

0700

0800

0900

1300

0800

0600

0700

1200

0600

0600

0800

0800

0800

0800

Thu 10 Jan 2019

Sat 12 Jan 2019

Mon 14 Jan 2019

Tue 15 Jan 2019

Wed 16 Jan 2019

Thu 17 Jan 2019

Sat 19 Jan 2019

Tue 22 Jan 2019

Wed 23 Jan 2019

Thu 24 Jan 2019

Sat 26 Jan 2019

Mon 28 Jan 2019

Tue 29 Jan 2019

Thu 31 Jan 2019

Thu 31 Jan 2019

Fri 01 Feb 2019

Sat 02 Feb 2019

1900

1700

1600

1800

2300

1500

1800

2000

1600

1700

2100

1700

1600

2359

1900

1600

1800
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Cruise Ships on the Bay:

Seabourn Encore

Pacific Jewel (T)

Silver Muse

Seabourn Encore

Carnival Legend (T)

Viking Orion

Pacific Jewel (T)

Azamara Quest

Seabourn Encore

Queen Elizabeth (T)

Seabourn Encore

Pacific Jewel (T)

Golden Princess (T)

Viking Orion

Pacific Eden

Pacific Jewel (T)

Carnival Legend (T)

Sun 03 Feb 2019

Mon 04 Feb 2019

Mon 04 Feb 2019

Mon 04 Feb 2019

Wed 06 Feb 2019

Thu 07 Feb 2019

Fri 08 Feb 2019

Sat 09 Feb 2019

Sat 09 Feb 2019

Sun 10 Feb 2019

Sun 10 Feb 2019

Mon 11 Feb 2019

Tue 12 Feb 2019

Wed 13 Feb 2019

Thu 14 Feb 2019

Fri 15 Feb 2019

Sat 16 Feb 2019

0800

0700

1800

0800

0700

0800

0700

0800

0800

0700

1000

0700

0600

0800

0800

0700

0700

Sun 03 Feb 2019 2300
Mon 04 Feb 2019 1600
Tue 05 Feb 2019 1800
Mon 04 Feb 2019 2300
Wed 06 Feb 2019 1700
Thu 07 Feb 2019 2300
Fri 08 Feb 2019 1600
Sat 09 Feb 2019 2300
Sat 09 Feb 2019 2300
Sun 10 Feb 2019 1800
Sun 10 Feb 2019 2000
Mon 11 Feb 2019 1600
Tue 12 Feb 2019 1600
Wed 13 Feb 2019 2300
Thu 14 Feb 2019 1800
Fri 15 Feb 2019 1600
Sat 16 Feb 2019 1600

Page 5 of 8



Cruise Ships on the Bay:

Queen Elizabeth (T)

Pacific Jewel (T)

Amadea

Majestic Princess

Noordam

Radiance of the Seas (T)

Pacific Jewel (T)

Golden Princess (T)

Noordam

Regatta

Carnival Legend (T)

Europa

Europa (T)

Regatta

Pacific Eden

Carnival Legend (T)

Celebrity Solstice

Sun 17 Feb 2019

Mon 18 Feb 2019

Tue 19 Feb 2019

Wed 20 Feb 2019

Fri 22 Feb 2019

Sat 23 Feb 2019

Sun 24 Feb 2019

Mon 25 Feb 2019

Tue 26 Feb 2019

Tue 26 Feb 2019

Wed 27 Feb 2019

Wed 27 Feb 2019

Passenger exchange

Wed 27 Feb 2019

Thu 28 Feb 2019

Sun 03 Mar 2019

Thu 07 Mar 2019

0700

0700

0730

0800

0800

0600

0600

0600

0800

1000

0800

1000

0800

0800

0600

0800

Sun 17 Feb 2019

Mon 18 Feb 2019

Tue 19 Feb 2019

Wed 20 Feb 2019

Fri 22 Feb 2019

Sat 23 Feb 2019

Sun 24 Feb 2019

Mon 25 Feb 2019

Tue 26 Feb 2019

Wed 27 Feb 2019

Wed 27 Feb 2019

Overnight stay

Thu 28 Feb 2019

Wed 27 Feb 2019

Thu 28 Feb 2019

Sun 03 Mar 2019

Thu 07 Mar 2019

1800

1600

1800

1800

1830

1800

1600

1600

2359

0300

1700

1800

1800

1800

1600

1900
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Cruise Ships on the Bay:

Viking Orion

Costa Luminosa

Golden Princess (T)

Queen Elizabeth (T)

Sea Princess

Queen Elizabeth (T)

Noordam

MSC Magnifica (T)

MSC Magnifica

Europa 2

Viking Sun

Golden Princess (T)

Seabourn Encore

Seabourn Encore

Noordam

Queen Elizabeth (T)

Noordam

Thu 07 Mar 2019

Sat 09 Mar 2019

Sun 10 Mar 2019

Tue 12 Mar 2019

Thu 14 Mar 2019

Mon 18 Mar 2019

Tue 19 Mar 2019

Thu 21 Mar 2019

Overnight stay

Thu 21 Mar 2019

Thu 21 Mar 2019

Sat 23 Mar 2019

Sat 23 Mar 2019

Sun 24 Mar 2019

Wed 27 Mar 2019

Sat 30 Mar 2019

Wed 03 Apr 2019

0800

0900

0600

0700

0700

0700

0800

0800

1030

0700

0600

1000

0800

0800

0700

0800

Thu 07 Mar 2019

Sat 09 Mar 2019

Sun 10 Mar 2019

Tue 12 Mar 2019

Thu 14 Mar 2019

Mon 18 Mar 2019

Tue 19 Mar 2019

Passenger exchange

Fri 22 Mar 2019

Fri 22 Mar 2019

Thu 21 Mar 2019

Sat 23 Mar 2019

Sat 23 Mar 2019

Sun 24 Mar 2019

Wed 27 Mar 2019

Sat 30 Mar 2019

Wed 03 Apr 2019

2300

1900

1600

1800

1700

1800

1700

1800

0500

2000

1600

2300

2300

2359

1800

2359
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Cruise Ships on the Bay:

Golden Princess (T) Fri 05 Apr 2019 0600 Fri 05 Apr 2019 1600
Celebrity Solstice Wed 10 Apr 2019 0800  Wed 10 Apr 2019 1800
Radiance of the Seas Tue 16 Apr 2019 0800  Tue 16 Apr 2019 1800
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