



Cruise Ships on the Bay:

Sea Princess	Tue 02 Oct 2018	0700	Tue 02 Oct 2018	1600
Majestic Princess	Fri 12 Oct 2018	0800	Fri 12 Oct 2018	1800
Golden Princess (T)	Thu 25 Oct 2018	0600	Thu 25 Oct 2018	1600
Noordam	Sat 27 Oct 2018	0800	Sat 27 Oct 2018	2359
Caledonian Sky (T)	Mon 29 Oct 2018	0800	Mon 29 Oct 2018	1200
Majestic Princess	Sat 03 Nov 2018	0800	Sat 03 Nov 2018	1800
Pacific Explorer	Mon 05 Nov 2018	0800	Wed 07 Nov 2018	1600
Pacific Eden	Mon 05 Nov 2018	0800	Wed 07 Nov 2018	1800
Carnival Spirit	Tue 06 Nov 2018	0800	Thu 08 Nov 2018	1800
Pacific Dawn	Tue 06 Nov 2018	0800	Wed 07 Nov 2018	1600
Golden Princess (T)	Thu 08 Nov 2018	0600	Thu 08 Nov 2018	1600
Celebrity Solstice	Sat 10 Nov 2018	0800	Sat 10 Nov 2018	1800
Carnival Legend (T)	Tue 13 Nov 2018	0600	Tue 13 Nov 2018	1600
Noordam	Tue 20 Nov 2018	0800	Tue 20 Nov 2018	1830
Golden Princess (T)	Wed 21 Nov 2018	0600	Wed 21 Nov 2018	1600

Cruise Ships on the Bay:

Carnival Legend (T)	Fri 23 Nov 2018	0700	Fri 23 Nov 2018	1700
Carnival Legend (T)	Mon 26 Nov 2018	0700	Mon 26 Nov 2018	1600
Pacific Jewel (T)	Tue 27 Nov 2018	0800	Tue 27 Nov 2018	1600
Pacific Jewel (T)	Sat 01 Dec 2018	0700	Sat 01 Dec 2018	1800
Noordam	Sun 02 Dec 2018	0800	Mon 03 Dec 2018	1700
Golden Princess (T)	Tue 04 Dec 2018	0600	Tue 04 Dec 2018	1600
Pacific Jewel (T)	Sat 08 Dec 2018	0700	Sat 08 Dec 2018	1600
Majestic Princess	Mon 10 Dec 2018	0800	Mon 10 Dec 2018	1800
Seven Seas Mariner	Mon 10 Dec 2018	1000	Tue 11 Dec 2018	2359
Pacific Jewel (T)	Tue 11 Dec 2018	0700	Tue 11 Dec 2018	1600
Seven Seas Mariner	Wed 12 Dec 2018	0700	Wed 12 Dec 2018	1800
Pacific Jewel (T)	Sat 15 Dec 2018	0700	Sat 15 Dec 2018	1600
AIDAaura	Sun 16 Dec 2018	0700	Sun 16 Dec 2018	2200
Golden Princess (T)	Mon 17 Dec 2018	0600	Mon 17 Dec 2018	1600
Seabourn Sojourn	Mon 17 Dec 2018	0800	Mon 17 Dec 2018	2300
Norwegian Jewel	Tue 18 Dec 2018	0900	Tue 18 Dec 2018	2200
Seabourn Sojourn	Tue 18 Dec 2018	0800	Tue 18 Dec 2018	1800

Cruise Ships on the Bay:

Pacific Jewel (T)	Wed 19 Dec 2018	0700	Wed 19 Dec 2018	1600
Viking Orion	Wed 19 Dec 2018	0800	Wed 19 Dec 2018	2300
Sun Princess	Fri 21 Dec 2018	0800	Fri 21 Dec 2018	1800
Golden Princess (T)	Sat 22 Dec 2018	0600	Sat 22 Dec 2018	1600
Norwegian Jewel	Sun 23 Dec 2018	0900	Mon 24 Dec 2018	1700
Maasdam	Sun 23 Dec 2018	0800	Sun 23 Dec 2018	1700
Seabourn Encore	Sun 23 Dec 2018	0800	Sun 23 Dec 2018	2300
Seabourn Encore	Mon 24 Dec 2018	0800	Mon 24 Dec 2018	1800
Pacific Jewel (T)	Thu 27 Dec 2018	0800	Thu 27 Dec 2018	1600
Majestic Princess	Fri 28 Dec 2018	0800	Fri 28 Dec 2018	1800
Celebrity Solstice	Wed 02 Jan 2019	0800	Wed 02 Jan 2019	1800
Golden Princess (T)	Fri 04 Jan 2019	0600	Fri 04 Jan 2019	1600
Azamara Quest (T)	Sun 06 Jan 2019	0700	Sun 06 Jan 2019	2000
Pacific Jewel (T)	Mon 07 Jan 2019	0700	Mon 07 Jan 2019	1600
Silver Muse	Wed 09 Jan 2019	0800	Wed 09 Jan 2019	1900
Golden Princess (T)	Thu 10 Jan 2019	0600	Thu 10 Jan 2019	1600
Viking Orion	Thu 10 Jan 2019	0800	Thu 10 Jan 2019	2300

Cruise Ships on the Bay:				
Regatta	Thu 10 Jan 2019	0900	Thu 10 Jan 2019	1900
Regatta	Fri 11 Jan 2019	0900	Sat 12 Jan 2019	1700
Pacific Jewel (T)	Mon 14 Jan 2019	0800	Mon 14 Jan 2019	1600
Seven Seas Mariner	Tue 15 Jan 2019	0700	Tue 15 Jan 2019	1800
Viking Orion	Wed 16 Jan 2019	0800	Wed 16 Jan 2019	2300
Seven Seas Mariner	Wed 16 Jan 2019	0900	Thu 17 Jan 2019	1500
Regatta	Fri 18 Jan 2019	1300	Sat 19 Jan 2019	1800
Pacific Eden	Mon 21 Jan 2019	0800	Tue 22 Jan 2019	2000
Golden Princess (T)	Wed 23 Jan 2019	0600	Wed 23 Jan 2019	1600
Carnival Legend (T)	Thu 24 Jan 2019	0700	Thu 24 Jan 2019	1700
Pacific Jewel (T)	Sat 26 Jan 2019	1200	Sat 26 Jan 2019	2100
Carnival Legend (T)	Mon 28 Jan 2019	0600	Mon 28 Jan 2019	1700
Golden Princess (T)	Tue 29 Jan 2019	0600	Tue 29 Jan 2019	1600
Noordam	Thu 31 Jan 2019	0800	Thu 31 Jan 2019	2359
Silver Muse	Thu 31 Jan 2019	0800	Thu 31 Jan 2019	1900
Pacific Jewel (T)	Fri 01 Feb 2019	0800	Fri 01 Feb 2019	1600
Celebrity Solstice	Sat 02 Feb 2019	0800	Sat 02 Feb 2019	1800

Cruise Ships on the Bay:

Seabourn Encore	Sun 03 Feb 2019	0800	Sun 03 Feb 2019	2300
Pacific Jewel (T)	Mon 04 Feb 2019	0700	Mon 04 Feb 2019	1600
Silver Muse	Mon 04 Feb 2019	1800	Tue 05 Feb 2019	1800
Seabourn Encore	Mon 04 Feb 2019	0800	Mon 04 Feb 2019	2300
Carnival Legend (T)	Wed 06 Feb 2019	0700	Wed 06 Feb 2019	1700
Viking Orion	Thu 07 Feb 2019	0800	Thu 07 Feb 2019	2300
Pacific Jewel (T)	Fri 08 Feb 2019	0700	Fri 08 Feb 2019	1600
Azamara Quest	Sat 09 Feb 2019	0800	Sat 09 Feb 2019	2300
Seabourn Encore	Sat 09 Feb 2019	0800	Sat 09 Feb 2019	2300
Queen Elizabeth (T)	Sun 10 Feb 2019	0700	Sun 10 Feb 2019	1800
Seabourn Encore	Sun 10 Feb 2019	1000	Sun 10 Feb 2019	2000
Pacific Jewel (T)	Mon 11 Feb 2019	0700	Mon 11 Feb 2019	1600
Golden Princess (T)	Tue 12 Feb 2019	0600	Tue 12 Feb 2019	1600
Viking Orion	Wed 13 Feb 2019	0800	Wed 13 Feb 2019	2300
Pacific Eden	Thu 14 Feb 2019	0800	Thu 14 Feb 2019	1800
Pacific Jewel (T)	Fri 15 Feb 2019	0700	Fri 15 Feb 2019	1600
Carnival Legend (T)	Sat 16 Feb 2019	0700	Sat 16 Feb 2019	1600

Cruise Ships on the Bay:				
Queen Elizabeth (T)	Sun 17 Feb 2019	0700	Sun 17 Feb 2019	1800
Pacific Jewel (T)	Mon 18 Feb 2019	0700	Mon 18 Feb 2019	1600
Amadea	Tue 19 Feb 2019	0730	Tue 19 Feb 2019	1800
Majestic Princess	Wed 20 Feb 2019	0800	Wed 20 Feb 2019	1800
Noordam	Fri 22 Feb 2019	0800	Fri 22 Feb 2019	1830
Radiance of the Seas (T)	Sat 23 Feb 2019	0600	Sat 23 Feb 2019	1800
Pacific Jewel (T)	Sun 24 Feb 2019	0600	Sun 24 Feb 2019	1600
Golden Princess (T)	Mon 25 Feb 2019	0600	Mon 25 Feb 2019	1600
Noordam	Tue 26 Feb 2019	0800	Tue 26 Feb 2019	2359
Regatta	Tue 26 Feb 2019	1000	Wed 27 Feb 2019	0300
Carnival Legend (T)	Wed 27 Feb 2019	0800	Wed 27 Feb 2019	1700
Europa	Wed 27 Feb 2019	1000	Overnight stay	
Europa (T)	Passenger exchange		Thu 28 Feb 2019	1800
Regatta	Wed 27 Feb 2019	0800	Wed 27 Feb 2019	1800
Pacific Eden	Thu 28 Feb 2019	0800	Thu 28 Feb 2019	1800
Carnival Legend (T)	Sun 03 Mar 2019	0600	Sun 03 Mar 2019	1600
Celebrity Solstice	Thu 07 Mar 2019	0800	Thu 07 Mar 2019	1900

Cruise Ships on the Bay:				
Viking Orion	Thu 07 Mar 2019	0800	Thu 07 Mar 2019	2300
Costa Luminosa	Sat 09 Mar 2019	0900	Sat 09 Mar 2019	1900
Golden Princess (T)	Sun 10 Mar 2019	0600	Sun 10 Mar 2019	1600
Queen Elizabeth (T)	Tue 12 Mar 2019	0700	Tue 12 Mar 2019	1800
Sea Princess	Thu 14 Mar 2019	0700	Thu 14 Mar 2019	1700
Queen Elizabeth (T)	Mon 18 Mar 2019	0700	Mon 18 Mar 2019	1800
Noordam	Tue 19 Mar 2019	0800	Tue 19 Mar 2019	1700
MSC Magnifica (T)	Thu 21 Mar 2019	0800	Passenger exchange	
MSC Magnifica	Overnight stay		Fri 22 Mar 2019	1800
Europa 2	Thu 21 Mar 2019	1030	Fri 22 Mar 2019	0500
Viking Sun	Thu 21 Mar 2019	0700	Thu 21 Mar 2019	2000
Golden Princess (T)	Sat 23 Mar 2019	0600	Sat 23 Mar 2019	1600
Seabourn Encore	Sat 23 Mar 2019	1000	Sat 23 Mar 2019	2300
Seabourn Encore	Sun 24 Mar 2019	0800	Sun 24 Mar 2019	2300
Noordam	Wed 27 Mar 2019	0800	Wed 27 Mar 2019	2359
Queen Elizabeth (T)	Sat 30 Mar 2019	0700	Sat 30 Mar 2019	1800
Noordam	Wed 03 Apr 2019	0800	Wed 03 Apr 2019	2359

Cruise Ships on the Bay:

Golden Princess (T)	Fri 05 Apr 2019	0600	Fri 05 Apr 2019	1600
Celebrity Solstice	Wed 10 Apr 2019	0800	Wed 10 Apr 2019	1800
Radiance of the Seas	Tue 16 Apr 2019	0800	Tue 16 Apr 2019	1800